Procurement of Main Banking Software for NBP Subsidiary Bank Kazakhstan

National Bank of Pakistan in Kazakhstan, one of the largest commercial bank operating in Pakistan, invites sealed bids from the authorized distributors / suppliers / contractors, etc. for Main Banking Software for NBP Subsidiary Bank Kazakhstan.

2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions are available for the interested bidders from the office of undersigned.

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the office of undersigned on / before January 15, 2017 at 3:00 P.M (Kazakhstan Local time). Bids will be opened on the same day at 3:30 P.M. (Kazakhstan Local time) publicly in the presence of Tender Opening Committee and bidders who opt to attend.

NBP Subsidiary Bank Kazakhstan reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender. This information is also available on NBP (www.nbp.com.pk) and PPRA (www.ppra.org.pk) and also on jscnbp.kz websites.

Deputy Chairman Board Abdul Hakeem NBP Subsidiary Bank Kazakhstan 27A, Nauryzbay batyr street, Kaskelen city, Kazakhstan e-mail: kaskelen.sb@jscnbp.kz tel.: +7 727 3609074 or +7 727 3609000